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Dr Mutijah <mutijah1972@gmail.com>

[ICAS2018] Letter of Acceptance
1 message

icas pnpsu <icas2018.psu@gmail.com> Wed, Sep 26, 2018 at 12:39 AM
To: laipaporn.j@gmail.com, Tahir Malik <malik83qau@yahoo.com>, Yulianto Yorki <yuliantoyorki@yahoo.com>, Krieng
Kitbumrungrat <kriengstat@yahoo.com>, 5910220104@email.psu.ac.th, bchirtki@hotmail.com, vadhana.j@rsu.ac.th,
anangk@apps.ipb.ac.id, sarawuth.c@psu.ac.th, phattrawan@gmail.com, s.patchanok@gmail.com, aom sangnawakij
<sangnawakij.p@gmail.com>, tanarat_m@cmu.ac.th, totsapornm58@email.nu.ac.th, khawsithiwong_p@su.ac.th, Prayas
Sharma <prayassharma02@gmail.com>, Patipan Lim <patipanlim7@gmail.com>, Naravadee Nualsa-At
<naravadee401@gmail.com>, Suttipong Kawilapat <suttipong.kawilapat@gmail.com>, K P
<kunwithree.kp@mail.kmutt.ac.th>, kulnida hemaruk <nummy.narukjung@gmail.com>, Bakang Tlhaloganyang
<tlhaloganyangs@gmail.com>, Abdurakhman Abdurakhman <rachmanstat@ugm.ac.id>, kaautcha@hotmail.com, Di Asih
I Maruddani <maruddani@live.undip.ac.id>, statstar@daegu.ac.kr, Mintra Promwongsa <mintaa.pws@gmail.com>,
Manita Kuama <manita.k36@gmail.com>, chanapat.namsai@gmail.com, k.lanumteang@mju.ac.th, Sakaowrat Masa
<Sakaowratmiew@gmail.com>, Klairoong Suchon <klairoongsuchon@gmail.com>, Parameshwar Pandit
<panditpv12@gmail.com>, Akemat Wongpairin <akemat.w@kkumail.com>, 이경준 <indra_74@naver.com>, จําลอง วงษ์
ประเสรฐิ <jumlong.v@ubru.ac.th>, 이경민 <xellos74@gmail.com>, hjs0409@daegu.ac.kr, dnflsksl12@naver.com, ratu
luke <luke2016.psu@gmail.com>, phuphu phuphu <tpootth@hotmail.com>, Naowarut.m@gmail.com, Pimpaka
Taninpong <p.taninpong@gmail.com>, GodchagP@bot.or.th, sirasrete.pho@mail.kmutt.ac.th, Chutipong Dechanubeksa
<chutipong2634@gmail.com>, puntipa.w@hotmail.com, hye3775@naver.com, peang.or2406@gmail.com,
wattana.ph@psu.ac.th, bunjira.m@psu.ac.th, jtkim@daegu.ac.kr, sangngam_p@su.ac.th, kodchapown laphudomsakda
<Kodchapown.l@gmail.com>, Jaratsri Rungrattanaubol <jaratsrir@nu.ac.th>, kamonrat.s@cmu.ac.th,
m.rashif@mail.ugm.ac.id, Orasa Anan <orasaanan99@gmail.com>, Nithinan.ch03@gmail.com, sinjai
<sinjai9wisetdee@gmail.com>, Kanyalin Jiratchayut <kanyalinn@gmail.com>, bee.preeyaa@gmail.com,
tthong@mail.fcu.edu.tw, Pot Somboon <potsomboon@gmail.com>, azosa@ateneo.edu, akarin@cbs.chula.ac.th,
victorina.zosa@lpu.edu.ph, triwijayantiseptiarini@gmail.com, Muhammad Rifki Taufik <m.rifki.taufik@gmail.com>, 김미혜
<thn03105@naver.com>, alisa hasamoh <ahasamoh1976@gmail.com>, Satish Bhat <satishbhat123@gmail.com>,
tapeukulele@gmail.com, winita@mipa.uns.ac.id, subanar@ugm.ac.id, khemmanant khamthong
<khemmanant@gmail.com>, Mutijah sulis marsudi <mutijah1972@gmail.com>, rajkumari.sd@gmail.com,
chunpen.t@psu.ac.th, thomasmxavier@gmail.com

Dear Presenters,

Please be informed that the "Letter of Acceptance" is ready via 

http://www.icas2018.sat.psu.ac.th/ 

You can just simply login and download it! 

Best Regards,



 



 


